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         4 Hours Health, Safety, Nutrition

RN Trainer Name Phone Number Email ID Training Locations

Alexis Simpson 443-418-5667 Simpsonalexis95@me.com
Anne Arundel, Harford, Baltimore 

County

Amanda Williams 240-751-0426 a.Williams.rn2015@gmail.com Montgomery, Frederick

Amy E. Nahley 410-377-2494 anahley@gmail.com Baltimore City

Anne Ober 443-504-5500 Achober1@gmail.com Baltimore City and All Counties

Annette Dhannie 443-303-7378 annettedhannie@gmail.com

Baltimore City & County, Anne 

Arundel, Howard, Montgomery, 

Prince George's

Brenda Fitzgerald 301-537-3445 Bhall0119@aol.com
Charles, Calvert, Montgomery and 

Prince George's

Callie Douthit 301.801.0938 cadouthit@gmail.com Anne Arundel, Prince George's

Carolyn Fleming 443-980-2418 Carolyn_fleming@hcpss.org Howard

Cathyann Maria Andrews 301-412-8421 rnandmore16@gmail.com Baltimore City and All Counties

Cherie R. Clemmons 757-714-7271 cherieclemmons@ymail.com   Baltimore City and All Counties

Cheryl Kemp 301-502-2876 Cgkemp7@yahoo.com
Carroll ,Frederick, Howard, 

Montgomery, Price George's

Cheryl Savage 443-742-3078 Casper21215@hotmail.com Baltimore City and All Counties

Christine Elizabeth Grant  202-604-2006 cegragt69@gmail.com Baltimore City and All Counties

Claudia C Mendez 240-533-1541 Claudcor45@gmail.com
Prince George's, Howard, 

Montgomery

Constance Szczur-Ramseth 301-593-4432 szra.mlcftm2000@gmail.com Charles, Montgomery

Cynthia Singletary 443-676-9079 cyndyphs@comcast.net Baltimore City & County

Darlene Frances Galeski 910-546-1401 fdgaleski@comcast.net Frederick, Howard, Washington

Denise Conklin 410-749-0844 Dconklin918@comcast.net
Somerset, Wicomico, Worcester, 

Lower Shore

Donna Kotula 301-829-8286 dlgkotula@yahoo.com
Frederick, Carroll, Howard, 

Montgomery, Washington

Dorine A Lynch 240-715-7743 dorineharr@aol.com Harford, Howard, Baltimore, Cecil

Ebony Gee 410-979-0055 egeemat@gmail.com All Counties
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Gail Marshall 443-756-9593 Gailmarshall6@gmail.com
Baltimore City and County, Anne 

Arundel, Howard

Halimatu Dabor 443-636-7069 limacarenursing@gmail.com
Howard, Prince George’s, 

Montgomery

Hanna Mrochek 240-899-8512 hmrochek@gmail.com Montgomery County

Imani-Angela Rose 410-365-5323 Imaniangela1202@gmail.com Baltimore City and County

Joy Auslander 410-446-8352 joyauslander@maryland.gov Baltimore County

Karen Hill-Campbell 443-865-5124 Karen.hillcampbell@yahoo.com Baltimore City

Kay Rowland 443-370-7771 kdsmedtraining@verizon.net
Anne Arundel, Calvert, Baltimore 

County, Harford

Kirsten Storey 301-395-3976 kirstenmstorey@gmail.com
Howard, Montgomery, Prince 

George's

Laura Allen 240-893-5920 lallen@umaryland.edu
Baltimore County and City, 

Montgomery

Laura Syron 410-274-5794 laura@phitrn.com
Baltimore County and City, Howard, 

Anne Arundel

Marcia Foxx Cole 240-533-1148 foxx20781@yahoo.com Montgomery

Maria C Elbeheiry 301-651-5916 melbeheiry@yahoo.com
Montgomery, Prince George's, 

Howard

Martine Kirwin 631.255.1808 martine.kirwin@umaryland.edu Montgomery

Mary Hinder Muller 410-322-4300 bhinder@att.net Harford, Cecil

Maryann Yoo 240-478-7542 Maryann.yoo@cc-dc.org Montgomery

Melanie Conway 410-746-0863 Mconway1956@gmail.com All counties

Melanie Long 410-790-8822 melaniemorrislongrn@gmail.com All counties and City

Omolara Ajibola Olufolake 301-919-1514 waymakerllc@aol.com
Prince George's, Montgomery 

Howard, Charles

Patricia Jennings 240-271-8933 Pat_Hiram@yahoo.com
Prince George's, Montgomery, 

Howard, Charles

Patti Saylor 301-305-1595 Patti.saylor@healthlinkllc.com All Counties and City

Sandra C Haskett 443-676-5224 myhaskett@hotmail.com Baltimore County and City
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September Jones 443- 929-4700 septj80@gmail.com Baltimore County and City

Sharon Gaskins 443-858-8565 sharongask@yahoo.com
Anne Arundel, Prince George's, 

Montgomery

Sharan Koza 301-788-3841 skozarn@gmail.com Frederick, Harford

Shaunta Chapple 410-220-8219 Shaunta.chapple@gmail.com
Baltimore City and County, Anne 

Arundel, Carroll, Harford, Howard

Stacey Storm 240-409-9859 stormss45@gmail.com Frederick

Starr Stevenson 240-777-1437 Star.stevenson@montgomerycountymd.govMontgomery

Tihesha Simmons 240-418-9720 tiheshasimmons@gmail.com
Montgomery, Prince George's, 

Baltimore City, Frederick

Tisa Ellis 703-725-5605 Essential.wholeness@verizon.com Prince George's, Charles

Tolores Holmes 240-899-4340 holmestbear@aol.com Prince George's

Tracy Tambaoan 443-857-6267 nurse@libertchristian.us

Carroll, Baltimore City & County, 

Howard

Trinna Kirkland 443-794-5880 itwasbyfaith@aol.com
Baltimore City and County, Howard 

Cecil, Harford, Anne Arundel

Vernoca Shaw-Kittrell 301-502-5965 hafh1@aol.com
Prince George's, Montgomery, 

Southern Maryland, Anne Arundel

Victoria Y Buggs 410-412-6973 Victoria.buggs@gmail.com
Anne Arundel, Howard and 

Montgomery
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